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RTA Travel Information is

a 24 hour facility.

For betterservice, call during
the off-peak hours.

In Chicago;

Inthe suburbstoll free:

Fares

Adult
Base fare
RTA Transfer (with
50¢ base fare)

Local fare (travel
within local zone)

Local transfer (when
originating and
disembarking

within a local

zone)

RTA Transfer (when
transferring to
another route for
non-local travel)

Senior Citizens &
Handicapped Persons
(with RTA card),
Students, Children 7-11

Base fare

RTA Transfer (with
25¢ base fare)

Local fare (travel
within local zone)

Local transfer (when
originating and
disembarking
within a local

zone)

RTA Transfer (when
transferring to
another route for
non-local travel)

Children under 7 (when
with fare-paying
passenger)

New Service
May 22,1978

= Regional

Transportation
Authority

806 806 806 806




806 Eastbound—Weekdays

Crystal Lake
(Crystal
Point Mall)

8:55am
9:55
10:55
11:55
12:55pm
1:55
2:55
3:557
4:55
5:55

Crystal Lake

C&NW Bus Leaves McHenry

Train Crystal Lake Terra City

From Chicago C&NW Station Cotta Hall
: 6:32am 6:40am 6:50am
vvvvvvv 7:40 7:50 8:00
8:53am 9:09 9:19 9:28
9:53 10:09 10:19 10:28

10:53 11:09 1119 11:28

11:58 12:09pm 12:19pm 12:28pm

12:53pm 1:09 1:19 1:28
1:53 2:09 2:19 2:28
2:53 3:09 3:19 3:28
3:53 4:09 4:19 4:28
4:54 5:09 5:19 5:28
6:17 6:19 6:29 6:38'

McHenry
C&NW
Train

Chapel
Hill &

From Chicago Hwy. 120

6:45pm

6:54am
8:04
9:32
10:32
11182
12:32pm
1:32
2:32
3:32
4:32
5:32
6:51

Johnshurg  Sunnyside Fox Lake Fox Lake
(Johnshurg & (Johnshurg & Milwaukee Road (Grand &
Chapel Hill) West May)  Station Rollins)
6:58am 7:01am 7:11am 7:13am
8:08 8:11 8:21 8:23
9.35 9:37 9:47 9:49
10:85 10:37 10:47 10:49
11:35 1137 11:47 11:49
12:35pm  12:37pm  12:47pm 12:49pm
1:35 1:37 1:47 1:49
2:35 2:37 2:47 2:49
3:35 3:37 3:47 3:49
4:35 4:37 4:47 4:49
5:35 5:37 5:47 e
6:54 6:56 7:06 7:08

Footnote 1—To McHenry C&NW Station
Footnote 2—Leaves Oak Industries at 4:05 pm.

806 Westbound—Weekdays

Fox Lake
(Grand &
Rollins)

6:19am
8:09
9:09
10:10
11:09
12:10pm
1:09
2:10
3:09
4:10
5:09

McHenry

Fox Lake Sunnyside  Johnsburg  Chapel C&NW
Milwaukee Road (Johnsburg & (Johnshurg & Hill & Train
Station West May)  Chapel Hill) Hwy.120  To Chicago

5:52am 6:02am 6:05am 6:09am

6:25 6:35 6:38 6:42" 6:53am

8:11 8:21 8:23 8:26

9:11 9:21 9:23 9:26
10:11 10:21 10:23 10:26
i 11424 1128 11:26
12:11pm 12:21pm 12:23pm  12:26pm

1:11 1:21 123 1:26

2:11 2:21 2:23 2:26

3:11 3:21 3:23 3:26

4:11 4:21 4:23 4:26

5:11 5:21 5:23 5:26

Crystal Lake

McHenry Bus Arrives C&NW

City Terra Crystal Lake  Train

Hall Cotta C&NW Station To Chicago
6:12am 6:22am 6:30am 6:37am
6:50 7:00 10s 7186
8:30 8:40 8:50 9:00
9:30 9:40 9:50 10:00

10:30 10:40 10:50 11:00

11:30 11:40 11460 12:00pm

12:30pm 12:40pm 12:50pm 1:00
1:30 1:40 1:50 2:00
2:30 2:40 2:50 3:00
3:30 3:40 3:50 4:00
4:30 4:40 4:50 5:00
5:30 5:40 5:50 6:00

Crystal Lake
(Crystal
Point Mall)

8:55am
9:55
1065
1)
12:55pm
1:55
2:55
3:55
4:55

5:55

Footnote 1—To McHenry C&NW Station.
Footnote 2—Arrives Oak Industries at 7:15 am.

Bus will stop upon signal to driver at any intersection along the route where it is safe
to do so.

Bus continues eastbound from Fox Lake to
Grandwood Park as route 570. The 806 route
westbound from Fox Lake originates in
Grandwood Park as route 570.

For route and timetable information east of
Fox Lake see 570 timetable.

The purchase of an RTA transfer is neces-
sary for travel between points on routes 570
and 806.

For evening and Saturday service between
McHenry and Crystal Lake see 809 timetable.

Operated by Waukegan North
Chicago Transit

' For lost and found

information call 662-1221
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