

RTA Travel Information is a 24 hour facility. For better service, call during the off-peak hours. In Chicago;

836-7000 In the suburbs toll free: 800-972-7000

Fares

ldult	
Base fare	50 ¢
RTA Transfer (with	
50¢ base fare)	10¢
Local fare (travel	
within local zone)	30¢
Local transfer (when	
originating <i>and</i> disembarking	
within a local	
zone)	free
20116)	1166
RTA Transfer (when	
transferring to	
another route for	
non-local travel)	30¢
Senior Citizens &	
Handicapped Persons	
(with RTA card),	
Students, Children 7-11	
Base fare	25¢
	20,0
RTA Transfer (with	
25¢ base fare)	5¢
Local fare (travel	
within local zone)	15¢
Local transfer (when	

originating and

disembarking

within a local

transferring to another route for non-local travel)

RTA Transfer (when

Children under 7 (when

with fare-paying

passenger)

zone)

806
Fox Lake*
Crystal
Lake

New Service May 22, 1978



free

15¢

free

8000

908

806 Eastbound—Weekdays

Crystal Lake (Crystal Point Mall)	Train	Bus Leaves Crystal Lake C&NW Station	Terra Cotta	McHenry City Hall	McHenry C&NW Train From Chicago	Chapel Hill & Hwy. 120	Johnsburg (Johnsburg & Chapel Hill)	Sunnyside (Johnsburg & West May)	Fox Lake Milwaukee Road Station	Fox Lake (Grand & Rollins)
	_	6:32am	6:40am	6:50am		6:54am	6:58am	7:01am	7:11am	7:13am
	_	7:40	7:50	8:00	_	8:04	8:08	8:11	8:21	8:23
8:55am	8:53am	9:09	9:19	9:28		9:32	9:35	9:37	9:47	9:49
9:55	9:53	10:09	10:19	10:28	_	10:32	10:35	10:37	10:47	10:49
10:55	10:53	11:09	11:19	11:28	_	11:32	11:35	11:37	11:47	11:49
11:55	11:53	12:09pm	12:19pm	12:28pm	<u> </u>	12:32pm	12:35pm	12:37pm	12:47pm	12:49pm
12:55pm	12:53pm	1:09	1:19	1:28	_	1:32	1:35	1:37	1:47	1:49
1:55	1:53	2:09	2:19	2:28	_	2:32	2:35	2:37	2:47	2:49
2:55	2:53	3:09	3:19	3:28	_	3:32	3:35	3:37	3:47	3:49
3:552	3:53	4:09	4:19	4:28	<u> </u>	4:32	4:35	4:37	4:47	4:49
4:55	4:54	5:09	5:19	5:28		5:32	5:35	5:37	5:47	_
5:55	6:17	6:19	6:29	6:38	6:45pm	6:51	6:54	6:56	7:06	7:08

Footnote 1—To McHenry C&NW Station

Footnote 2—Leaves Oak Industries at 4:05 pm.

806 Westbound—Weekdays

Fox Lake (Grand & Rollins)	Fox Lake Milwaukee Road Station	Sunnyside (Johnsburg & West May)	Johnsburg (Johnsburg & Chapel Hill)	Chapel Hill & Hwy. 120	McHenry C&NW Train To Chicago	McHenry City Hall	Terra Cotta	Bus Arrives Crystal Lake C&NW Station	Crystal Lake C&NW Train To Chicago	Crystal Lake (Crystal Point Mall)
<u> </u>	5:52am	6:02am	6:05am	6:09am		6:12am	6:22am	6:30am	6:37am	_
6:19am	6:25	6:35	6:38	6:42	6:53am	6:50	7:00	7:10 ²	7:36	_
8:09	8:11	8:21	8:23	8:26		8:30	8:40	8:50	9:00	8:55am
9:09	9:11	9:21	9:23	9:26		9:30	9:40	9:50	10:00	9:55
10:10	10:11	10:21	10:23	10:26		10:30	10:40	10:50	11:00	10:55
11:09	11:11	11:21	11:23	11:26		11:30	11:40	11:50	12:00pm	11:55
12:10pm	12:11pm	12:21pm	12:23pm	12:26pm		12:30pm	12:40pm	12:50pm	1:00	12:55pm
1:09	1:11	1:21	1:23	1:26		1:30	1:40	1:50	2:00	1:55
2:10	2:11	2:21	2:23	2:26		2:30	2:40	2:50	3:00	2:55
3:09	3:11	3:21	3:23	3:26		3:30	3:40	3:50	4:00	3:55
4:10	4:11	4:21	4:23	4:26		4:30	4:40	4:50	5:00	4:55
5:09	5:11	5:21	5:23	5:26		5:30	5:40	5:50	6:00	5:55

Footnote 1—To McHenry C&NW Station.
Footnote 2—Arrives Oak Industries at 7:15 am.

Bus will stop upon signal to driver at any intersection along the route where it is safe to do so.

Bus continues eastbound from Fox Lake to Grandwood Park as route 570. The 806 route westbound from Fox Lake originates in Grandwood Park as route 570.

For route and timetable information east of Fox Lake see 570 timetable.

The purchase of an RTA transfer is necessary for travel between points on routes 570 and 806.

For evening and Saturday service between McHenry and Crystal Lake see 809 timetable.

Operated by Waukegan North Chicago Transit

For lost and found information call 662-1221